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•  
BA;iK SUSPEUSIONS GROUPED ACCORDII4G TO DEPOSITS

(In thousands)

Cl!xss of bank  All Banks Year or period  1935  Stat e 

Under
100,000

New England
Me.

N. H.

V.

Mass. 

R. I.

Conn.

100,000
to

14- 9

150,000

tO
••

25C,000
to

499 999

GO SOO 750,000

tO tO

749 999 °99

1,000,000
to

1 999 999

2,000,000 5,000,000 0,000,000 50,000,000

to to to and

4 999 999 9 999 999 49,999,999 over

 / 
Middle Atlanti

N. Y.

N. J./

Md.

D. C.

/e4
North Central
Mich./

Wis.

Ill.

Ind. /(f.'

Ohio

,3 7 7

/

.5-3 .2— 7 /

c,1.- 6 /

7//

7/ /

yz.C$15- r

$.z y

/  

L5-7

B-216b
cf-
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BAIIK S USP EDS IONS GROUPED AC CORDI1a3 TO DEPOSITS

•
(In thousands)

Clfiss of bank
•

All Banks  Year or period 1935 State

Under
100 000
, e.

100 , 000
to

149,999

150

_24Q,,

, 000
to
999

250 , 000
to

499,999

500 , 000
to

749,999

750 , 000
to

999,999

1 ,000 , 000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000 ,000
to

9,999,999

10 , 000 , COO
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 , coo
and
over

Southern Mt. ,.9/..? c.2....- ..i.? y

W. Va.

Va. 34.,.? / ,.:

KIIIV 
g,g /

. Tenn.,. ...... _____ ... _ ___ .. ... - .  

/ /,P
Southeastern S -97_ , *,/ .

N. C.
- _ __________ 

S. C. / /i4
/ ,/,

Ga. / 4/4 .2-- ,...2- 27 3 .....-2. d

Fla.

..  4111.  ____ ................ ___  ____  _

1
Miss.

., __ ......., . _ ..... __ 

.

..:3 /25"/
Southwestern /

____ ____
/75

_______
.2___

.......... co o
___________ __________   ___________ 

6 Y..

" Li.

Tex. ;2- e; 6 / 3 6 3 .3 ..I4

Ark.
....1-J

Ck IR. / cf-' 
/ / 7.5- / ...2- y y 13-216b

5-

2

-37
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•
Bga SUSPEL:JSIOS GROUPED ACCORDI1a) TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands

Cl!Iss of bank  All Blanks Year or period  1935 State

Under
100,1e90C 20 4_

100,000

to
149,999

150,000

to
249,999

250,000

to
499,999

90 Of,

to
749,999

750,000

to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9 99Q 9999 ' 1

10,000,C00
_AD

49,999,999

50,000 Oes
and
over

Western Grain ..5- ”y 9 ''._

Minn.

N. D.

Alk

- Iowa  _

Neb.

Mo. / 7 cY

Kans. .a.P-6

/ /714

64 UFO 41-

_ _ .... _ __  _ . . _ . _ _ . . . .  

/

.3- d

_? ...?.

_

Mountain 

_ ______ _  _ ________________

  .

Idaho

Wyo.

Golo.

W.,  bleX...  

 _ __ _ _ ....... _ . . . _ _ . _ . . _. . _ _ . . . . _ ....  _ ..... _______ .. ___ ....... _ ..... __ .. .

Ariz.

Utah

':,--

 _ ______ ______ __  

B-2161
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BA.la SUSPII1SIONS GROUPED AC CORDII.IG TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands)

•
Class of bank  All Banks  Year or period 1935 Stat e

Under
100 ,000

100 , 000
to

149,999

150 ,000
to

249,999

250 , 000
to

499,999

500 ,000
to

749,999

750 ,000
to

999,999

1 ,000 ,000
to

1,999 999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5 ,000 , 000
to

9,999,999

10 ,000 ,C00
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 ,000
and
over

?acific Coast / //43
1

/ ,, ci

Wash.

Ore.

"if. / /43 / .'d

. —  _..... _____ . _ ..... ____

/-5 7/ 7
GRAND TOTAL ...6- 6,2-6 57 / 75424 4 /%7' 4;-2- / -2,1'8 *cL.5- 35,1- .ei, e :

.. • ...... _ ..._ _ .... ___  _ ____ ..... _____ ........  _ 

 ___ .. .. __ ...... . .  _  _  

B-216b

Digitized for FRASER 
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



4Ikicensed

BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands)

ClOs of bank

•
National Year or period  1935 Stat e

Under
1C0,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

25C , 000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,00G
to

9,999,999

10,000 , COO
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
and
over 

Kiddie i.tlantic

it, .5- f S

,71,,5-v .5-

/ 4/, .5-41 5-

/ .7t,s-Y- 5-

TOML

Pale

. 

North Central

 _ ... ____ . .. _ . .  ___._ ..... _____ ._.... . _..._..... - _  

/ .2 4 /

/ ...? 4 /
TOTAL

aZ4 /

Ohio ..2 (7 /

Southern Mountain

_..... _ _. ____  .. .  _ 

/ 3 i _3

/ 3 i 3

________ _ 

TOTft.L
3 i 3

Vaio ..3 i .3

..

Western Grain

 _ .._ _...... ...  . _ ..  ____ _ ...... ___ _____ ........ __. _ . _ ._ ...... _ _. _ . .. . _ .._ _

/ /f y

/ / 9' ,I
TOML / t fq

Nebr. / i qi/-

. _._ ... __

7

SIC 1 D - - -

_________ _ ____ _ _. ... ., 

I / q V

__  

d— -5- 7 LI

 _ ___ _ _ .   __ . ___ _.._.._ __ __ _ ________ 

41 

./

.5-, .3 / 3
B-216b/ 4,-s- (i S-
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BAla SUSPTJASIONS GROUPED ACCOaDLIG TO DEPOSITS 

11111.consed

In thousands

•
tpate

ClOs of bank Nonmember /  Year or period  1935 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

25C,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,0CL,C0C
4-..AD

 49,999,999

50,000,000
and
over

Middle Atlantic

,

.2- 1 VTOLL 7,2,
/ 0- 2 7

N All / 7.), / _3-7 7 ,z 1,1 ?

/, cl 4,

. 
North Central

_  ___ .. ___ - ----- ---  _ ... _ _  

TOLL 3 / 0 g ,z 0,1 ,- 3 ,t 3 9' / / ? / /

Mic.h . / /

Wisc. ....2. c2 -5. 4,2- .39 / 7 / /

/ .5-,

0- / ..5-.1

/ a y

/ /1

/ 3 (

rii. / a 1

Tnd. / /<

110

 ------ ...... ----- ----- - -.

Southern Mounta4
. - _ ..._ ._ _ ___ _. ........ _____ __

_ ____ 

__ ...... _____ _ _ 1 

TOLI / 3 t
/ 3

Ky. / 3 g

• 
 ___

Southea stern
_ _ _ ..... __ _ ______.................... _ .... _  _ 

,-- Y .;:4 /
TOLL / `t 3 .3 2-3

S.Car.

_ /

/ / 3 4

- - -

/ i 3 4

B-2161

a .
€;.? ks-
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BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCOBLING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousai ids

Licensed #2 •
ClOs of bank Nonmember State ypar or period  1935 Stat e

'oft •

Under
10'3,000

loo ,000
to

14- —9

2.5o loco
to
0 000

25c,noo
to

499 999

50o,000
to

749 999

750 ,00n
to

9" 99

1,000,000
to

1 999 999

2,000,000
tc

4,999,999

. 5 ,000 ,noo
to

9,999,999

io ,000 , coo
to

49,999,999

5o ,000 ,OGO
and
over

Southwestern

TOLI i /.5-/ / / 7 5 G 0 ... 9;

Tea, A 4 4 / 30 3 _3 .34

Okla. / 9s- t / 7
.._  -

,,,z '?
___ ........ _  ..._...... .... _ .5!

Western Gra.in

TOLL 174 30 ,/ go,/ /' / 0

Mo. / 7 it goct .5- .fY

Kans. 3 ,. 6
 ...._...._ ... ..._  ....  

.3
_ ..?

Pacific Coast

TOTh.l., / / X- 3 / S

Ca* t
/ i g

_  .._ .......... ____._ ..... ._ _ .  

1-1-  

13 71 7

_....._,
4

__________ 

4-5-5 3 2 ‘ 0 ,2___ ,,, 4a? g

_____ ..... _____ ..... _.. ..... 
I

,
/

3 0 ‘71, 7 i6- 4

B-2161

3

Digitized for FRASER 
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



BAIIK SUSPET.ISIONS GROUPED ACCOaDI-JG TO DEPOSITS 

•

(In thousands

•
ClOs of brink \\otAvt,' ac),_  Year or period   Stat e  

Under
100 ,000

10C ,000
-to

149,999

150 ,00,0
to

249 ,999

25C ,000
tc

499 , 999

500 ,000
to

749 , 999

750 ,000
to

999 ,999

1 ,000 ,000-
to

1 ,999 ,999

2 ,OCO ,000
to

4,999 ,999

5 , 000 ,000
-to

9,999,999

10 ,000 ,C00
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 ,000
and
over

114 UkcL.-20

•

,. _. _............ .  .... . .

.. t /
.

cLA,L0... 14-, 5- 14- S -

•

- 

. 

3 1 .3 LIk_ . .
G(C'Al'").-

.   _ ... 

B-216b
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BANK SUSP1NSIONS GROUPED AC COaDIIIG TO DEPOSITS 

In thousands

•
ClOs of bank \Lc,' yim,„,,Agv%. Year or period k s- Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
-to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,00C)
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

 49,999,999

50,000 , C'CO
and
over

I

I 3 3
(04.2„0-

0

. 
 ___ _ _ _  _  

... . _ ..... .

LI-- 1 A 1 JIL.A.cur,...

I 0

,---

. . _ .. .. ... .. ............_  _ ._.

9
- i_,..,,,,._;,-D

0

. 

15? `D-„,&,_ •

. 
cl 1,
'‘ 3

g 7

 . , 
a"1/4..-3 CieD

1

1

B-216b

______
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BA1,11c. SUSPIIISIONS GROUPED AC 00?.DIliG TO DEPOSITS 

•

( In thousands )

•
Clfie s of bank \km Year or period k  St at e

Under
1C0 , 000

100 ,000
to

149,999

150 ,000
to

2494999

25C ,000
to

499,999

500 ,000
to

749_,999

750 ,OCX),
- to

999,999

1 ,000 ,000
to

1,999,999

2 ,OCO ,000
to

4,999,999

5 , 000 , 000
to

9,999,999

10 , 000 , COG
to

491999,999

50 ,000 , 000
and
over

3 t,

•

....

51

PO

•

. , 

7 X

.

ti 5—.

.. .............. ...... ..._____..........    

% el 0

.) ael

c, 0 s-

1 is 0

L.) S---

-299

.  

  ...  

s 7 7

._  

_ 

KIAIL -4:--1A-

.

_ _ ...... ..

.. ..... ..........

. ....... . .

...... ..... .............. ......_....... .......

-

... .  _ _ .

..

I 
_ ....

.......___ 

1

.... .....  

_ _

B-216b

?)Y\% (2-42-0-....,.....‘ .

... 

C)\ amw, a,
____.
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•

BANK SUSPEISIONS GROUPED AC COBLING TO DEPOSI
TS 

( In thousands

C s of bank \\‘,1\k Year or period Uy_o,  Stat e 

Under
100,000

10C) ,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

25C ,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

7491999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,0GO ,C00
to

 49,999,999

50 ,000 ,CT,0
and
over

1 t ,,..1f( CAA-A:4,o-
-

•

.  . ,    _
_  ..

11 0 3 1 '''-k-'1--et

4 1

\ D, ---• 0 3 7 I I .
. ,

I g g

0

. . _ ........ . _. _ .... _ .... ............. ..... ...._...._..... ..... _ .... ..____ .. _ ._ .

. 1 _. -4 

/ 

1

B-216b
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BAA SUSPEUSIONS GROUPED ACCORDIG TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands )

C14ss of bank  All Bqnks Year or period  1934  Stat e 

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999.999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
and
over

New &viand

Me.

N. H.

VO

- Mass, 
 _______  __ __ ___ _

R. I.

Conn.

Middle Atlanticl / //0 , / jL.3 fi, _ _ .7.:,..2, _______ ________ .0'.2. 3 ... XXX/ 42.z., ___ .7.f //di  /.2, ,9e. .

N. Y. a2.,
.2_, 7es-y

7,

N.J. /434- 7 1,c..2. / ,-,- c 17 ..1-2_,1 .2.-, / 7 / / ‘ c17 ,,.2.2,,

Dela.

Pea.

.L."

________ / / .o  az, ._..__..._....._ .Z., . ... .-,.., ,

1-1—Md.

D. C.

/o .
North Centr . - 2 c74 80 S.5". /, ,47 cf../ ______ _ ,--

.2 ,5"--

MiCh . i . 1 41
.

/

W1.8 . ,1- 7 0

iii. /
ra. ..3 70

,2 3 4

/ .2.5Y- .5-

-2_,

7 ,

,.,-

Ind. 7 ii4Y- 4 4/i /,-,/s-r / 4.1 B-si.6

Ohio / 6 / o2- 0 .2- /
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BANK SUSPINSIOUS GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

•
ClAss of bank  All Banks  Year or period  1934 Stat e

Under
100,10 /66

100,000
to14, 9,

150,000
to

250,000
to

499 999

500,000
to

749 999

750,000
to

9 99

1,000,000
to

1 999 999

2,000,000
to

4 999 999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

so,000,roo
and
over

!

Southern Mountaln / -9d,y

,_,,, ‘.c:,

IL Va.

Va. / 9,1

Kill/ / cf3

Tenn.

,.?6 7
.2, ,/,

/ c'

.. 

/ 3.$
Southeastern 37/

_ ________ -  ,-- 

'4,o

N. C.
.:1_

s. c.

8a. / ,..g*L

Fla.

Aill

• ... ...... /  ...• . /z?  

/ ,-2 e.2-,

__ .  .. e

—2— 
(..2„Ro

 __ __ ... _ .

. 

Vibe.

/ //
Southwestern 

 ______ __ 

....1.a.  ,

Tex.

Ark.

Okla./ /I

.

_ . ________. _  ____ _____ _ 

B-216b
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•
Ta SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCORDII;G TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands)

Class of bank  All Banks  Year or period  1934 State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999.999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

5o,000,roo
and
over

___

6 1,-.20
Western Graia ,l, ,.5--",/ /..c/ _9 9e/ /-2, :

-iinn./ 7._3 /

N. D.

Slik

--Ioma 
_  __ _ _ _ . _ . . . _ . _ . . _ ..... _ _ . _ . _ _ _ . . _ . _ . _ ..... _ . . _ . . . _ _

leb.,2._ /4 / //_4
3

.

Mo. cz- // /',"A / /57 3 Vo i 7 !

Kans. / 7-2
/

___ __

/ 40
Roc ountai

/

—Mont. /, izo
___ _ _ _ _ ...... ____   _ ...../ .. .

Ida.

Wyo.

Colo.
_ . _ _ . _ ___ ___ _ _ _ ___ .......... ______________.
N. Mex. 

1_ _ . . . . _ _ . _ . _ . _ ... _ _ _ _ _ ....... _ _ _ _____........ _____ 

Ariz. I

Utah

_
B-216b

eV .

7,9/

7_3

/ /
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BAIIK SUSPEDSINS GROUPED AC CORDLIG TO DEPOSITS 
•

( In thousands )

'
QSULL.,1

Cl!iss of bank  All Banks
•

Year or period  1934 State

•

Under
100 ,000

100 , 000
to

149,999

150 ,000
to

249,999

250 , 000
to

499,999

500 , 000
to

749j999

750 ,000
to

999.999

1 ,000 ,000
to

1,999,999

2 ,000 ,000
to

4,999,999

- 000 , 000
to

9,999,999

10 ,000 , COO
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 ,000
and
over

_______

Pacific Coast

9 /, c a GP

_ .  

- -- --

7 / ,9.90

 ___ _ _ _..._  

Ay

_

'.5_1--/

_   - 

_ _ ... ............._ _.....  

7,1-2

_  _

_

_ _ 

 ___ ..... _-________ _

___ -__

/

.... ___ 

___  

_  

1 e‘ .2.

_ . - 

_

_ ...... 

S 7, cfoV,

_ .... _ ..... __ 

. . __ ..... _ 

_ _ .... _ ..

/7 /Vr

_  

_ 

1-

  ...... _ ,  

,..1-7

.

3P4

B-216b

Wash.

O.

Calif.

.-2 / /-2 /
GRAN D TOTAL

- ... ... _ . _ .

• 

1

. _ ....... _ .... _________---

.. -•

7
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BAla SUSPEUSINS GROUPED ACCODDG TO DEP
OSITS 

(In

4lkicensed Banks Suspended - #1 411

thousands

ClraSs of bard: National  Year or period  1934 State,

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

1.50,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
and
over

Rodsy Mountain

 _____ ..... _  ...___, 
,

 _ .

I

_ ........ _

 __ 

.

_  

, ,

/ i
,'

 ___ 

B-216b

Dili / (7/

Mont. / f40

III

.

__. 

__ ,

. _____ 

1
I 

-
 _ _ 
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BAla SUSPhilSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDIliG TO 
DEPOSITS 

Lic4I06d Banks Suspended - #1

(In thousands)

•
Clas of bank Nonmember Stataear or period  1934

Sta-t, e

Under
1CO, ,000

ion ,000
to

149,999

i5o,oco
to

249,999

25o ,oco
to

499,999

57)o,a)(7,
to

749 999-2

75o ,000
to

999,999

i,000,000
to

1,999,999

2 ,OCO ,000
to

4,999,999

5,000 ,000
to

9,999,999

10 ,000 ,C00
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 ,000
and
over

Middle ntlantic

TOT2.L

—N11.

///3',1 / 7 4-2 / 4 e cl 3 9. g g/ / 77/6-, // iP. A

.? 7 eff
,Z ' 2 e

_  N.J• 

Penn.

 _ '/- /•if.3(/ - 7/A ... ... 

to GA

/ ..242.7) e2 /2.//.6 _ .. . ... _ .. ...... . g

/ '

ou.
/. c

North Central

TOThL ti- .207 _3 3.9

_ 

,

,R

to(

320

/ XI, '

_  ,?-q.. ..... _  

I r

,
_5-

—

c
7/ 

mow. i 41
_  wise. a f 0 __

Ill. / //...3' / • ;36.

al 3V

Ind. / 6 9 ,„Z ., / 6. /..?/s-
6 /. ,fl

Ohio
4/).

/ q/

..._________ ..... _. ...  _. ___

Southern Mountaill

TOTL /4'63
34y

3 _s,

Va. 1 "113 3 ?
-Z 4

Ky. / 0

B-21(

3

_c"?

0

7
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BAI1K SUSPE,I1SIONS GROUPED ACCOPLIliG TO DE:POSITS 

Banks Suspended - #24)Li c ensed

(In thousands)

ClOs Of bank Nonmember StateYear or period 1934 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,00,0
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500 ,OTIO
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,00C)
to

1,99°,999
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BAla SUSPhilSIONS GROUPED ACCOBLIliG TO DEPOSIT
S 

In thousands

Licensed

ClOs of bank  Private

•
Year or period  1934 State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,00
to

249,999

25C,000
to

499,999
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749_1999

750,000
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1,0O0,000
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BAIIK SUSPhUSIONS GROUPED ACCOBLIIIG TO DEPOSIT
S 

•

(In thousands

•
ClOs of bank  i'V-cLitkoa__ periodYear or kc‘14- Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
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BANK SUSPILNSIONS GROUPED AC CODING TO DEPOSITS 

•

( In thousands

•

of bank Year or period  VA Stat e

Under
100 ,000
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to
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BAla SUSPTZASIONS GROUPF,D ACCOBLDG TO DEPOSITS
 

(In

•

thousands)

•
of bank  Year or period cl  Stiat e  

Under
100,000

100,000
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149,999

150,000
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249,999
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to
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749,999
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1,999,999
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BAla SUSP-L, '2,SIONS GROUPED ACCOaDIIIG TO DEPOSITS 

( In thousands

c 10 s of bank. V,,sx  Year or period k Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,299

150,000
to

249 ,999

250,000
to

499,999
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to
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750,000
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999.999
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- BANK SUSPEISIONS GROUPED AC COaDIliG TO DEPOS
ITS 

In thousands

•
c,_!„s of bank VAslOokst..wItA__  Year or period Stat e

Under
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BAla SUSFEIISINS GROUPED ACCOaDDG TO DEPOSIT
S 

In thousands

C341...s of bankl.„J, Year or period k q 3 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
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149,999
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to
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• •
BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED AC COaDING TO DEPOS

ITS 

( In thousands )

ClA s f bank Year or period St at e

Under
100 , 000
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BANK SUSPEIISIONS GROUPED ACCOaDING 
TO DEPOSITS 

n thousands

ClOs of bank Year or period Stat e
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• •
BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCODING TO DEPOSITS 

of bank   Year or period  /9 3 .3

(In thousands) 
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B.Ala SUSPE,i1SIONS GEK)UPED ACCOaDIIiCi TO 
DEPOSITS 

(In thousand' s )

f bank. Year or period Stat e
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BAIIK SUSPhUSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDIIiG TO 
DEPOSITS

In thousands

Cifies of bank ̀   Year or period Stat e

Under
le0,000
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BANK SUSPEISIONS GROUPED ACCOaDIliG TO DEPOSITS 

In thousands

ClOs of bank Year or period Stat e
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BAIIK SUSPhilSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDII4G TO D
EPOSITS 

(In thousands)

ClOs of bank Year or period Stat e

Under
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BAI1K SUSPEISIONS GROUPED AC CO.DII•IG TO DEPOSIT
S 

In thousands

01.ris f bank. Year or period Stat e

Under
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149.999

150 ,OCO
to

249,999

25C ,000
to

499,999

500 ,000
to

749,999

750 ,000
to

999,999

1 ,000 ,00C
to

1,999,999

2 ,OCO ,000
to

4,999,999

5 , 000 ,000
to

9 999)999

10 ,OGO , COO
-to

 49,999,999

50 ,00C, ,000
and
over

,

0

.

. .

.

.

. • - ,./.0, / . 5 - • ) --

.

.

i

.

. .

- .

.

.

. . . _

. -.

.

., 

. .

.

- '

.

. . . . . -

_

. . .

. • () :-., ,

l'" - 7. - 
... 7 /. /

, f.,. 
/ . -

.

7 7

. .

•

• • 3 s- a .--, • -I . 
.

„IL /

- 

/ /

.. ........... ..

i
< ; --, ,

' • /

. .

. / /
-

. 

, .

__

. .  ......

. . / 2
,, . .. .

. . ?-)3/.

 - 

/. -? VS>
.

-
j.,( . .... /, ‘, v"-, •

. .. ....... _

..

/- / / _. '

 . 

/

-   ,.............

/

... ........................ 

/ /

1 . z ,-,.:,. •

I
I 

-., -
.5- .13, / 7

,/ ./
1 9 / si /o, .? i

, / ,.., ,, -
—; (-, ' -

B-216b—7 '.

Digitized for FRASER 
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



BAIIK SUSPPIISIONS GROUPED ACCOaDIIIG TO DEPOSITS 

•

(In thousands)

ClOs of bank

•
Year or period Stat e
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BAIIK SUSPEUSIONS GROUPED AC CODII4G TO DEPOSITS 
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SUSPEISIONS GROUPED ACCOB.DIG TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands

of bank Year or period Stat e
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BANK SUSPhASIONS GROUPED ACCOaDING TO DEPO
SITS 

(In thousands)

ClOs of bank Year or period Stat e
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BANK SUSPEflSIONS GROUPED AC COaDIIIG TO D
EPOSITS ClOs of bank

( In thousands )
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Year or period   Stat e
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BANK SUSPEIASIONS GROUPED AC COaDI-jG TO DEPOSITS 

In thousand s

C 10 s of bank Year or period Stat e
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BANK SUSI': GROUPED AC COaDI1,iG :10 DEPOSITS 

(In thousands )
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Under
100,000

100,000
to

149999

150,000
to

249,999

25C , 000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749 5999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
+,o

49,999,999

50,000,000
and
over

1 
_.

(

,

i

 _ / .

.

....... _ .._ 

__

c.7.- ' 9.,— .57.

' , 3 '

,‘'..-- • A ,‘.)—, ;,

ji- / D g 71 i_

.2 ' 
,

, , , . , ,

, ,

. •
_.--_

•

..........._5

' '

---S # - s r, ''' I •

-

,
,

, .

, .

'

. ,

.
'

— 

.,,Vs<, . 

' 2,393'

.

41.0 0._ c:., , 2„ q __I ,

13. — 7.1/ •: /

.

a i 3 s

/ / ' /,7 76— .

3 ' 5- e 471 .

.5.- - ' . r', 1 2 .

4 '  F ?

___ . . . . . .  ... —.... __ ...... — ..... .. __ .. ___ _ _ .,_

.

, '

24 . 2),kg --3d

.

.._ ........ ......____ ____. .......  

.

,

_ 1.

1

 ..

B-216b

Digitized for FRASER 
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



BANK SUSPhilSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDI1:1G TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands)

ClOs of bank Year or period Stat
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BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
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(In thousands)
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i. C. /3 9.? ?.,. g 744 4 • 4-7/ 3 / q 3 k / • 73 s- A_ ,4, oN o 7„5-i 5 . 3 / /5•1/ /1-?.

S.C. 1 ‘/- .5- 7 3 3 ? i a 3 3 - ii 2si 3 A 3,004 - / ,23,/.3? / -eg, ?? 4.

.1a. /..--, 4 0 3 • .3 ? 7 . V . oi 7 • .2 . k 37 - / . /,02.3a• _ ,-5--- 313 y..7..

Fla. .. 4 l• ,-,Z .„?,2 3 / .„,2q,,z 3 • 1,i ‘fc2.. /,..3 st a I • i, (16.2_ // •ff 9'7

aa. ‘.5-• ,,,,2 I 7 3 . 3 .•- ,z_. - I, 4 s-- 3- ci- -“Ci. I • 707 • .5;7477
iiiir 6 . -5-5— A 3 il 7 /, 3 o (2, 4,1 ti citt(V•

- -.
plifirt, 'to . Ors-. /‘' ,2,1) 7 6 ? • /,‘, 3./ 6 • ••••,,,29 I, .7 ._ -•,‘,/g a . //e/A_' /, /,? 2-5- i • -2, 7-5-0- PI. ...,,i; /..7 3 -

IA. ...1 • / c? c • .A . ,„? L / . / • v? ° ° ,,E /,-77 7 4 -7,co /- / 04 3 / St -5;513.--

fax. / . g g.,- . G/7 ,3 _
7 2. ‘./ 4.3/ ‘ ii „,7,51-0 /• / , ...2,2 .3- 0- s- fr, *-5-' C

Irk. .7 %,..,7,1. 3 ' 3?V• / , ,? 0 7 • 3 -? s:

Dkla.// • .5-1 -:6 • fR ).., 4.1 . 2 6 5t. , o7,g 0/ /' 4 st V / , F vy
/9 2s-
i

1
,Z, k ..? V 0
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BAI1K SUSPEUSIONS GROUPED ACCORDIliG TO DEPOSITS 
•

(In thousands)

of bank
4110

All Banks Year or period  1932

Under
100,000

$7-
Western Grain 
Minnesota .go'1,,S,

N. D.

8.10 0

-Iowa 3/‘ 414 3

Neb.

€,Z„ 7A.

.
Missouri (4.2.. ("2,137

Kansas 41 • ,,c) 6 0

:7' 
Rocky Mountairk
Montana 3

Idaho .5- y•

N. Mex. / • 3"

Ariz. o

Utah 3 5-,

NevaTa , 75'

100,000 150,000
to to

149,999 249,999

7 9 /,?-3

1 I /,39.7— .z;-) ibef

/

4 6.2, 3 6

' -24.1)/ ' (Ay  

1, 67- • C, •

/ /, '? b. g /,

/,g/ 9 4 3

6

25C ,000
to

499,999 

.,?3,4 to

3 /

a7

/,_5-g9

6-0/:

1 1,119C

-5 —

500,000
to

749,99)

750,000
to

999.999

7,0,42,-..1 7 .
3 0 /

7-

3 jig.3- Lt.

1, 60 7,

  POL:

d. 32

-

rre*

' '
/ /e 7

/ 7 3

-

7_3 b c

/.3 3

? 

/

/, o / 4

/9 ?

/7 0 /,

7,/ 3

/ 6 9 3

a27,2,

/ 0

3

.5-0

1,77?

40 4

731-

/, 3 4

3 • , 0 st
^ ..

/,g 51-

/,k3g

1,000,00C)
to

1,999,999

7 /eiat•

,•?, 6 7 6-

9 ,A,/ g

/,3-V?

/, 76 3

•• .. ••

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

143,0 0„z_

04 3,

3 1j /.2.:

,2,6

Stat e

5,000,00C) 10,000 , COO
to to

9 999 999 49 999,999

3 g• A 2, igV•

..

50,000,000
arid -1-0-r/9
over

/ 7 -

•

$/(14. t 6 /
/,„z/ oaci

4i /, g

/ 237

25;71a.

6, k9ti-

0 13 9 o

6 • ?, 3 “,

?g 49,9 94
/, 3 54

• //,‘,7 o

€:2 • Y7

g 3 .

7 • 0,-

g/‘

/‘ • / 7/ .5 /

B-216b
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•
BAIIK SUSPIJSIONS GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

In thousands)

ClOs of bank  All Banks Year or period  1932 Stat e
•

Under
100,000

ii • /2,4

10C) ,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000 ,C00
430

49,999,999

50,000,000
and
over

"re, 1/9L_

Pacific Coast / f - /,‘ 7,7_, /.5- - ..?, 7 .6-41 - ‘,4.?. • 73o r -5-. ,2,9 .5-7,‘ .5,-5- ktIL-• • 9,115z• ,, • .i;‘,2467 / ,_5;/(1,2._ / /0,0sz..5- fe7 • .6/, 96
Washingtons„m7 Lf• -5- ° kt' ",:2 4- 1,91o. / 0- 0 7 • • 3, 7 6 7 , ,2, 6,.?, V6y. / . 3,/ay• / / .0, o y S- dfr , ,-,23/7 4:

Oregon 7 . 46 '6.---- -6- 77. 4/ • 7 / 3 • ;,07 • 3 ' /, 9 6 7 . , . g$`7. / - /,,,k7. ,2 6 .g, o 3

Cae• I ' q -1 ° --( -5-1/ - 7 • 1,,,-97. // 3,gs'y 1. ,-.? /. 9g- ,5 ---._ 0- ..5 -(4 3 . ,7,// /
_

'0,/ocz. _93 ,.2o, / 7,

---
4R-1-- '26/7S1'5- d33 4•5-/6 6 .,44-0 9°,/94 /0 ts,,17a_ _.5-f act, k30, if fff,R7 7 17.

- 
of.f, °Ks-/0 _ 4.1,33o /o3, /9,7 /,Y31 - f.1,0.1.1-1 7, 9. ..2 .-, ,

-----4."--- •= 2$4,L9-34)-
GRAND TOTAL

-. _ . ......... _ .. _.._ ... _. . _ ...... _ - .......— ...... -----

_  0 e _____.______....... .... ..... ----

. -   _ .. ... __________
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BANK SUSPhflSIONS GROUPED ACCORDI-jG TO DEPOSITS 

nk Suspensions - #1

(In thousands)

•
ClOs of bank  National Year or period  1932  Stat e 

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,299

150,Gro

1 to
249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
ar_d
over

New England

____ .

TOL-I I

i

/. 33V-

/ 33-- -

31,77 a.

1

403,

/ 339as.

Conn. 
,2.61). - __ .

/ .Z 4'12

Middle htlantic /
/ /

TOThL (-2 Isy .1 4, 4 E46 1 3.p, „?..r4 ii 322) ? 10,40 S.110 ,Z /7 S20 .5J" Li-6.3‘

N.Y. i3 / / B.C° 6,)J3 / cAos-a
? /.2.0/g

N .J.
.... ......... ._......._ 

-2 ii-z6, i 66- / /-6 ?Po 7.700_  ..._...._ ...... _ 
s- I a GF0

Del. / - ?P. / -' 7901

Penn. J. ,
//8 .2- 1-'4 2.66o 3 / g J-0 I 794 -2 ,7. 0 ? i ,(, eJ--S 9 '7.2° .2o ,24..effl

•
I i 31 1 e F 39

-.   _......_.. ......_. 

North Central

TOThl, 4- 3 4-2\ s— 43 /40 .1.490 /`' 5747 / .s1-0-1— .6— 43/3 / ,,Z 04'9.0 1 d-r?3,1- / ,57 .zy g 647 .r: e 6

Mich. i A3.9 3 /-2 7ok
3--- ./.63q-

/ / /32

WiSC•
.

/
ifof t

137 t it? / /.0/7  _ Li- .2.f3A

ill. 3 ,2.17 5- 6.13 g /—rgi g 3.1•14-. s-- 3,137 az t713 1 /0.6,0 1 6 (20.413 1 J....lyi. 46 ‘6, 796

Ind. t S.--' / 0206. 2 I /), 3 1-fP/ -,Z / 2 3 I I/ 4r-I -Z ,f-3 2 / / //. 364

Ohio 6-r) / tea., -Z
i. 6,71
B-216b
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BAla SUSPhilSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDIliG TO DEPOSITS 

Bank Suspensions - #2 40

(In thousands

ClOs of bank National Year or period  1932  Stat e

Under
100,000

100 , 000
to

149,999

150

,20

,000
to
, 999

250

499

, 000
to
999

500,000
to

7491999

750,000
to

999.999

1,000,000
to

1.999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000 , COO
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
and
over

___

Southern Mountair,

____

ToL I r g 7 ,t a2 27 if st6 .zio ,, /2,4 97/ I /.6 1 7 ‘. s3

At t / 4:t .2 67
4-

Va. 1  i 7 / ...211 ..3j

Ky. / ( 3 A 3 5-q7 2 /. .? /A /;( 4
?q/

/ 0 4./ i

Tenn .
/ / 2 / 3 7 / / /.o.li 3 /. 6, )

s 0 Irt6ii stern
_ .... _ _.... __..

TOTII .2. - 3 / / (g ti go4- S-- .1/ -0 3 2/ 70 / 90? (/ 535E7 oZ 9 - I ; Ji .2i- 11. 01

N Or.

f 143 g t 73 S7 / /. -/ 2.7 7 J7 s- J- q' 47

S .Car . I .233 _  _ .................. ... . ... ..... ..........._...._-3.  °°‘ ._ _ _ .... ....., .. .
3 . 5 ,,,? .

Ga . q- A68 1 / 4. 3 r2 .), i 11

Fla . i/..3. / / 06 .. .4 /. 4 '

rla. i f.r 2 qf eZ • 0713s7 / • 9v 7 - 6 ./ 3 .1 .

miss. _   .. . _______ ..... _____. 
f ik,i s"

-
1 

_  ..... _ . .  
/

/ 1,1--,

B-216

//

7
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Bank Suspensions - #3

SUSPh7ASINS GROUPED ACCODIliG TO DEPOSITS

(In thousands )

Cl!iss of bank  National  Year or period  1912 Stat e

Under
100 ,000

100,000
to

149.999

150,000
to

249,999

25C ,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750 ,000
to

999,99_2

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2 ,000,0C)0
to

4,999,999

5,000 ,000
to

9,999,999

10,000 ,C00
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 1000
and
over

Southwestern

/3.2

6g 0
/ /?2,/-

/ /.y 2 J

,4 6 "--, I if

0?-1 -0

/ ..1.? TO

aZ / s.7,2,
/ 6 go

 /0  3.7 //--/

TOT,L 7 ..5-p, _3 il-0 ,r .2 __:W-7 S- /. Coo

Le
Tex. 1(-- 2,4/ 3 -r i / A / 3S-.3

.

kirk. / - S's=

Okla. A /13 / fJ- 4 I -z42 / 44

J
a 7-r73

.

 _...... 

_____ ....... _ .  

/ v

sti: 2 ( ,

__ _ _

4.2 .217 . ,r2 ;

3 .24:

/
(o /. o A -

J

Western Grain

7 ,4 _2.63

3 /9/3

.2 /3/0

/ L30

/ :30

TOT1,L /3 1 D/7 7 p i S- I I.? (20 7. /61

Ndp. 2 00

S.Dak. .,2 43

r r 0 ;.

/ / . tY / if/ Q .19 .S.-

Ia. .Z /7J-

Nebr. A 1 i 1

mo. .Z / 3::

s-H

3 ifo 0

I

.2. 4 ̀./

1 e?

3 7L

4, 340.1

3 I A 2,1

4 / 3 -C7  

,,, 3- -crq

1 / d f7

1  / 3 3 .2.

-z 7 Jnr 3

_ /
o2 si ii. 3q

.

3 / 4-o t!

i al- 3 ,2

9 i 3 04
..Kans......1. _.......q

))14',,,,, .,Z 10

.

_ ....... ......... ..... _../.0

I 1 't) 3 9),

............._

A Sf 0 A / 0 0

\..

'7 ; 3 0,:i
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-K SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCOBLIliG TO DEPOSITS 

111 Bank Suspensions - #41411

In thousands

ClOs of bank  National Year or period  1932 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

I 149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49_2999,999

50,000,000
and
over

Roclu Mountat

TOTA it 40 3 3 7(, 3 .51 ,1 /J- g c-Z 3. // / :?y, / ,5---srg a / -C i

MAID. / 13,7 1 / 4 7 I/10
3 7

Idaho 3- 241 361  / tr,t7 1 • rola _ 6.' 2.q

col. : ) . 1 3 X 02 3? A 1Ps-- 41”t
6 /. e)

1 ' J
1,riz. .3-1-/'

Nev. , /..16) 1
-3-ri?

S. c

, ... ..... 

Pacific Coas

TOTA 3 .24 (4 4-6 7 6 //1/ ,/ /S3 i i 690 34,1 ii- g.-,14.0 / Jr , /6, A 2? / t ,:

We. I i .). I .3 (.1- -Z a 79 / (479
s- ' J. F

Ore.  /  cid .2 .230 „,? 3 .7.  / Cy° / i 0 / ./:...0 7 .  . _ .........__... ......_____  
g 3.7

/

Cal . I q 02; cZ .237. 9L 76 4.- 3 /-2/6 / qo ,z d2.2.N.- I s - . / o A / sl- /0. 4

, i /

I 37-40 .4. 33,7.3 I 517r 7  ,2g:‘,1.?? ,,?.. . }ft. 2 /4, 0/0/ez j4. ,-19.9i 3 I") a .3 S' 33. (0 S  a / (I-:

1

.

,
B-216b
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Bank Suspensions - 1

BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED AC CO.DIliG TO DEPOSITS 

In thousands

State member 1932Clas of bank Year or period Stat e

Under
1C'D , 000
...

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999 ,999

5,000,000
to

9,999 ,999

10,0C:0 ,C00
to

49 1999 999

50,00C , 060
and
over

t

New Engla.nd

TOL.L
/ /o..u(c? / /0-024

1105•
i - /.9- 2,r,

,
/

,

io. ez4

_ ...... __ 

Middle iitlantic

TOTLL
S/„ 1172 0Z /- 3 0 ?

N.J• /
1/ 797

297 , ./

Penn. . S702, / .s'/,,,

North Central

TOML 3 66, 6 „zoo,'.5- 30 ‘..1- / 77/ / “i3s-- 6 /if. tr/o i azA .,,z4.3/

IV. 02 '126 .3 - 7e, 7 4 .2,3) / 7 it / ..2 2,),
// 7...36

Ill.

Southern Mounta •is

...  / • /i4" 3 - 92? I- C.2?  L........_...../ .y,!.. . ,r.......r..... /r ?..?/ .__. // .j.i fc

TOTrI
.2 317 / ..? 3 $/i

Ky . (7?. 3(47. / ,) 3 ,67

.,_ _ .. . ...... ______ - .

Southeastern

TOT, ..I, i/ /.,4 a t 6 ?‘

1

.5,2--/ .2 , / 2

S37
Ga. A . 8 3 7- ,

B-216b
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BAla SUSPhNSIONS GROUPED AC COaDIliG TO DEPOSITS 

410 
Bank Suspensions - #2 0

( In thousand s )

ClOs of bank State member  Year or period  1932 St at, e

Under
10:1) ,000

100 , 000
to

149,999

150

249

, 000
to
, 999

250

499

, 000
to
, 999

.50o,000
to

749,999

750 ,000
to

999,999

1 ,000 ,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,00o ,000
to

9,999,999

lo ,ouc Ica)
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
qnd
over

Southwestern

TOLL ;2, Art7 / -Z (a ,2 33 41? /

5 , ,
s

/ , ..,
A /'

_.  Tex. A - fro Z 3 .  .... ..... ...  _
,7
 43

Ark. . /.2.6'
/ i=i

.

.. ...

Western Grain

TOTA / "Lf ,Z zi--D --) ,Z 7.2 / J .2 / / 6. ,/,

11/ 

li- / / 9.!" / S-. -1.-7 1

,
3

/

S. 5- 4

_ 
Nebr. / ,2 / g• 01-41„,.  _ ____......... _

,2,
/*

1-)

MO. ,i/sT
i 4-.J

,

 ___ 
Rodicy Mountain

I. _ ..... _____ ,............. _____ .............................._ ................ _______ _ .. ___________.... _ .... ____ ................. ____ . .. .. .... ___ ..................... __ ..... 1 _ 

TOT.id, A / 2 3 / ,2 (1,3 / 4 aZ o / 0

Idaho ,,," . / 73
/7

B-21E

lJtah -2 43 o

3..

4

7
_r

6

3

ef 3
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BAla SUSPE:ASIONS GROUPED AC COaDIliG TO DEPOSITS 

410 Bank Suspensions - #3

( In thousand F

•
Cap.ss of bank State member  Year or period  1932 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149.999

150,000
to

249,999

25C , 000
to

499,999

500,000
to

7495999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 ,000
and
over __. _____

Pacific Coast

TOLI / (0 / 3 6 ,2 .37,2- .7Z YO, 6 61 99Y- / / 44 9
v

4 Of

we. / / 0 / / 36, / /176 99Y / t/t.s-
5- 2. f /

Ore .   / 76 A - Yo _ t 6_1_ -  
/. 6 _C.3

r
I;

r 7,ed 6 lid
' '..-- ...... - - . 02__- - ,26.z  16,1 Is 5-2.. ? ‘OV .3 o?.j- ,,? ,z.6,20 7 c2o-7q t LI-2P- - i /e-2,r1 _ 

5- 5- _515 ; / S 3

111
. .......  _ ....... ______ ... _ p_...

.  _____. __ I .. ._.._ ................. 1 --  ..._  _ 
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BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDIiiG TO DEPOSITS

• 
Bank Suspensions - #10

(In thousands )

ClOs of bank. Nonmember State Year or period  1932 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

25C , 000
to

499,999

30-0,000
to

.749,999

750,000
to

999.999

1,000,00C.
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,0C;0 ,000
to

49,9999999

50,000,000
and
over

New England

TOL,L
/ A/ .6-3 / ..-.. ..__ -?, 7/3- / k,g,14 c.Z._ 34,,f4 4 ik, 1

Ills.
Conn.

........ 
_ 4 .5-3 •

. 
-5--,2)..... ,.?,-) Z 5-

, g,f,4

._  
,__. - 34,v 4

/ ' k,

,

.5" ,. 0 /
. ....... /.

.........._.... _  

Middle 1.tlanti. / /

TOL.", .--, ,2 4 6 5 4 fr.? 4q„,? i ,Z,V07 3 ...?,Vs- / 0 /,,,,7k "L "id°7
/ /0,,,Ck dcZ. Sid, S

,Z / .3 • 3

N.Y.
/ idoo / ,-.7. , A o o

N.J. ca- ,,?, F9 ?._
I

A a ,
 , .... 

Penn. ,z ,-, 4 0 3 1Y 7 1, /6-g 3 - /, ka 5-- ,2.• j, , 0 .5 — . L , s-f (,2_ .2 .3; 0 A 5 / ic,7 2 a_ ,,q / .-.2 gi ,7

Md. / 3 , 5- / .5-ka. / 3,, g y -3 Y, 4;

111. / //'5-(9. / 5i 3 S-- ,2, ,-11,2 / 0
4 3, v

North Central ,
-,/ /

TOTI,L 42 4,3(4 s 7 7 03S- C 1 a /-3, it 5- 4 7 t 4.5,S74 7 3,2 / q, 3 g /4 /3, k* 4 to /,?, 6 7 o 77A( ,3-_, .7 01 3 st 5- / 3 ,,I. 4
/

4 i ,J...5- o

MiCh • °- 3 / /

Wisc./4 /,0t4

/7

ig

?4s 7

// 8,6

1 4

/A

..', 01,2 A.

---737 

„z‘9,

/3 . 

i •40 q

4,‘,7,Si

4

3 

3, k /

/, V7 o  

3

st •

,-,2 ,g, / 4

3, 3 9 9

,-.2

/

,,z ji .5- 5/

/,/d -s-•

/ .3,9 ...)•-•
i

.,

1,3 /4-  g

111. 3/ 351-- 36 4,‘,36
t4 \

fe, 34‘ /6— g‘273

7 t-
.,

,Q,03/ ,2fi ,zs,-- 7 0.907 (-- 4,467' .- /v051,-,_ / .5-02,?, /5-3 (../,,-

Ind. 4 46,Z 9., ? /c.1_ - ,2,4ciz 9 3,04, 7 q,/,/(/ / - ggo. / /, / / 0 3 /0,79c 7 .,?3, fr-,

/

Ohio 4 474 I /c1 3 4 7,2 / 7 ,?,t / / i -,;.? / / • W V / /, 67
B-21

,z_ A / , .,

ti

15',7

0 0
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,4g
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Bank Suspensions - #2

BANK SUSPII1SIONS GROUPED ACCO:LING TO 
DEPOSITS 

thous nd s

ClOs of bani:Nonmember State Year or period 1932 Stat e

Under

100 '000

ioe ,o0o
to

149%299

150,oco
to

249

250,000 i
to

499,999 I

s_
300,Mo

to
749,999

756,000
to

999,999

i,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,060
Rnd
over

Southern Mountain i

,999

TOTtil, A 3 /, a5-4

c2-.

...9-ri

,,2 3 3

4

i

/,/g7

/ 7 ?

,egG ( 4//c,/ 36
,

./

li,-,;,
,5-,

wfli. 1 '7 ?

va• ,3-- c__.2 j 6
. 

,2- . 3 . 1._. ..... _...___  ... ... - I-- 
7 .5 v

Ky.

Tenn. / 7 767 3 3 4 5- 3 6 7 St / -2 k 4 / /,//,,z
„?-- i,f9

,  i  -----

Southeastern

TOTI-1, 45- ,?..340 /4 /, 9.7,Z /0 .,., 0 yy 4 4g. 3 3 /, 77 7 ,,,, f, 2 V 3 .2... ,,,,, (13 1,1 / 4( „2 5- '

NOV • / 3 9.2 .2. 6 764 4 /,A / 3 / /, 0/ 6 /

./
,2 4

----.

,

cf, / 4 ,

- -

Mar. q qs-7 .3 3 q -2- 1, 7V 3.  _ 
1 , . . h( ,?i,...-1

Ga. / / .3 ?„..2.: A_ ' c2-5- 3 / -..' V s- / 6a3
/ s- ,-.? /A/

Fla. .-,z - 6 g- ,,,z_ ,,,,e4.? 3 / ,-7 V ki ,2___ 7 / n .-2-- /,..3 4/ 45
9 4, ,t.?

.iila• 4 ,/ poi: 3 • __5- -02. / .- - - . 2 /' / • .3-3 7.
? / I 3 5-

e

Miss. 3-D--f  A. 3 g7. ,3 ,i--7...  -  
0 / s-3/

B-21(

sti

6

-2.

3
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BAla SUSPhiiSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDLIG TO DEPOSITS 

llik Suspensions - #3

(In thousands)

•
ClOs of bankNonrnember State Year or period  1932 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249.999

250,000
to

499,999

700,000
to

749,999

750,o0o
to

999.999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,60
and
over

Southwestern

TOLI 3 0 /, /36 /„2 /1,1-4/ 6- /, g ) 4 3,0 3 3 Y- .Q, 44-,- .2- / , g / 4 y // .5-„;/

Allc.-c 4,2— el 6 / A 0 o /,3?? 02— /,” 0 i 3 /,2; 4, a ;

TeX• ii • go .2.-* al. ' .0? I 4-I- (72_ 32 o
_ _

3 0 0
.

.,2_ • 4 d75- _ __  4 c,t2 . - 2r•

Ark. V - .; 3 00— • ,.? g ., / . ...:2 o ? // 7/ j

Okla. Is 347. 4 . f e 0 3 .5- tt g /,35-,/ 951 4/, 0

 ___ 

Western Grain

TOTAL /7(f 9,0(3 70 f,6,0 .2i-0 9', goy V4 /,/,,,ms- 7 ,05-9. c 0,370 7 g I 40 II, tidy ( /.. ,.5--‘,2N-4 3 6 7 p 5, 3

.57 9, 3me. /. /,osl? / el 4,?s—,,z_ / B /, If / // 3,6,Q / -,— 3 0 / W 9
...-

_N.Dak. It/ 0-3/ ( .  _  ‘"?2... ..... ... _ 
// g;

S.Dal. vg 3 ., , 3st. ..z... 3/ 7 ..,- - st. 4 / .w. 0./ 3 /4 2,20

la• .3_3 „vis-4/
,,,.? 3. / ) , ,€ g .:, 4,4ir-i /7 c.)-,34k 4- --?.., 3 / 4, q 7,2- — A 7 i7 9,3g " 4,2, 5-.,? 5— / / / lq, f S

Nebr. a3 /,,,Z07 /0 /, A 6 7 6 /,-7 3 ,Z 4 1,707' I • -,--gx se-4 --ss,“

X0. _.47.a....  4... 0 0 -?.....I.4,- 4.1.2.4..  .‘ 4  o s- s- ...?,...5 -. I ,z _ i  0 Le ,____ .. ..... . J/ /Ls) ,  ...  ._ _ __ .____ 7-Z  t 4F3
c

Kans. 40 ii f45- / f /, 4 7-7 3 -3-3,Z_ / ,..? 5- 0 / 5-5-.P—
/ i

t 67si
g, 0 s-

B-21E

3

s-

v
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BANK SUSPhilSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDLiG TO DEPOSIT
S 

•Bank Suspensions - #4

(In thousands

•
01fiss of bankNonmember State Year or period 1932 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,299

150 ,OCO
to

249,999

25C ,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999.999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50 ,00C ,000
and
over -- -

Rocky Mountain

Ili .2 / / , /.5;,2

Mont. -5 / Yc(

/ /

/

/, .3101-

/...27

/,,,Z, ,_,?,,,q)? /A ,,Iy q -5, g? 5 ig //g3(/ ,; -5-, //5/ -2-- 0,1(a 3 / 4, /5-7 23 33, 5-0>.

,1- 3 /.5-'
.-

/

,.  Idaho  3 0/ 0- 4 0 4  / 2 3 ,4 0, -3 42.7.3.._
. /...4 . ___...... ..... !1,.... ..... 14.,

.r........._/,...” _________ ___ _.

Wyo.
/ -2 .7 1 4 ,n. g.

,z... g7 k

Colo. 9 3 ?„7,. 4/ 4 q* -- .f/k(i- / /, 7 s-ipt./

N.Mex. / 3
/ 8 3

-  Aril*  / - ,„- 0 / • / 3 3 / - ,-,?0   / 73 4-  / 1 4.4: .... / • 6  -  •5;_,.)..o.
-

,-7.7.4.4 - -- -  

Utah 3 23 5- 4 775- .3 /, oZ / 7/4
/ 4,/sj

/../.. S, ?S'i

./

Nev. / 7,5- / / q 7 ,( /,,,24 -7 3 ,„-,, ovl A /, fr3si - „z.. 3,3 g / / .3, /9 .5-
ot //, 9 7s

0

_ 
„--

.. _ _ —.... --------
_ ,_. —  

Pacific Coast

TOTA, 47 .i-/ o /, 06? 2 /,‘43 / /4 .s,g20 3 7, .5-fp / i(9 4 3 3 7 ,,< .2-- ._,,-24 --' / ,d,oles .5- / ...,f, '13

Wash. 3 /3? 3 34 3 .5-- 0 4 6— 4 4 ‘ 5- / --5-o 7 / 9 4

,-

/ 3 /.,“1/
/ / e,ecis- /.C' 1 7,d

Ore . b 3 7 3 • 3 - i st 7 . i /-5-o 3 11,270 / -5-o
/ Y -.?, 4

Cal. .3 3 .5-- sz - j ..5-3 - -?, 6 3S- / g 3. J,A,t? / .,..?, fyi q g, q ? 7

/ B - 21 At. 1

Lt.-, I / , —

Stt, 36y /74 ttif 1; 14i "7 /IR 67. Ls- 3f, LI 0251,x 36 zg I -2 a Gs"; oi 3 3 A oi I 49 0 /, LI 0 ,5-07
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BANK SUSniiSIONS GROUPED AC O0:-DING TO DEPOSITS 

Bill Suspensions - #1

In thousands

C1Fies of bank Private

•
Year or period  1932 Stat e

Under
100 ,000

100 ,000
to

149.999

150 ,OCO
to

2494999

25C ,000
to

499,999

500 ,000
to

749,999

750 ,000
to

999,999

1,000 ,000
to

1.999,999

2 ,OCO ,000
to

4,999,999

5 , 000 ,000
to

9,999,999

10 ,000 1000
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 1000
qnd
over

North Central

,

TOI___ it 6 33

miT. 4-- iqs-
-S'

4-
L3 /

5-2, ,
7f 3

,,,,/_.,
/

,
3-r3

3-1-3

/ /if ,2

/ 0 '

3. ,r j

/ 3 )

,. Ind. 5- 3 33 3. CS/—... .  - /. i /if  ...... _ _ 9 G.?. o .

Ohio 2 - / 01— / ,, 0 •,/-
,.3 ' 4..? e

... _._ ... .... _ .... ... _... ..._ . .. . _  

Southwestern

TOT.hL I 71* / jio oZ //„Z 4 / f-ef

Te I 7 _S" / 3Y 0 4=2 / / ..2 4
/ _ v`c

•
_.... ..... ................... .  .... .... _....  _ -

Western Grain

TOL-I, / ,C7 01 G240 A 3 5-0,5 / J-3 Of / ° ..2. -1 ;

S.Dak. / - 4-4-
/ V-5

Ia. I - _(7- A . 01 e 2 3 - _cos". 3 - /. og.Z ?‘/ /. i`i

Rocky Mountain

TOLI / 3 33
.

/ 33,

Mont . / ,. 3 3- /
33,

:
B-2161

7

7

3

f Lta-1 /3- 741 ? g3 3 2 oZ 9f 7 .2.1-y6 //A 6 3) 7 ob,Digitized for FRASER 
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BA'A SUSPhilSIONS GROUPED ACCOaDI-A3 TO DEPOSITS 

1110k Suspensions

(In thousands)

•
ClOs of banklutual Savings Year or period 1932 Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

142,299

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999.999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10.00C,C00
to

49,999,999

50,000,0GO
and
over

.
1

New England

/ 3,0C

_3 , S, ? i

/ -5;37.z

/ 
--3;3Y

* 7,,,77

9, .,?7
rill

Mass.

.
Western Grain

 -__ ___ .... ._..... _ 

/ /4 o

,/ ./
/ /6 0

TOL-I,
/ / 6 0

Minn. / / 4

SU__

111

/ / 6 0

............. .  ..., 

/ s;ip

 ........ .....y... ..... ...._../..:

3 ci,f 3c/ 3,g.k4

. 

. 

,

 „_. 

B-216b
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BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCO?.DI"jG TO DEP
OSITS

(In

•

thousands)

CIASs of bank

•
Year gr_period   Stat e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,299

150,000
to

249,999

25C,000

to
499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

9'9,999

1,000,000
to

I 1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000 ,000
to

9,999,999

io,occ,coo
to

49,999,999

5o,000,oco
Rnd
over

1

Ar •
//AZ 7.3-5- -
.5,' k 7ce

r°7 -

0

. . . . . .

. _ . . .............. 

f S-

3,5* .
..e/1.. -vt..4_,

. . ....... _

a/t--/GoufAz-ez-0

0

. 
Li-i'--

9 -Z
/ / / 3 ? / eeb6fAIAA,L-f'

4/7y . x.r. i D -.2.,

/.2 6 i 75- 1-/-90 f., /.//.5-
/ 9.2 3 ,5-

Ybg

/ .8,

• g ̀-/ iv,/ -2 3 3 ., z o y

/ g 3 / f -Z

. B-216b
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BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCODIliG TO DE
POSITS 

•

In thousands

•

  Stat e  
ClfiSs of ban': 1/12,47D-u&Z  Year er—period-

Under
100,000

100,000
to

14 tf 9

150,000
to
• • •

25C ,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
+,o

49,999,999

50,000,000
qxid
over

0-15 irtyt,V, ,2 • 6 97

0

. _
- - --- '''''''''- - ''''' ----- --;01-ezt

...........

____.

7 7..2, •

_ . .  _ . . . .. .... _

3.8 • di.o-,z,C..d.a /e 6 _2,

0

. 
6- l' / 146 •

 _
/5-1

_ 
-

______ _ ''''''' . _......... ....  _ ___ .. ...... ........._ .... _..___.... .

. la / Yi

i ..2 /..5 ----

.

7,

. 
1-2,

----- .... -....... - - 
a 6 / - 

...... .........._..... ..... ............ .........  7
/„S447 

.....  

.k.„2/.5"-r

 ..._ _ 

'2'

,I /
B-216b
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BAla SUSP1USIONS GROUPED ACCOaDIliG TO DEPOSITS 

(Ih thousands

C10s of bank Year or period  //3-2  Stat  

Under
100,000

100,000
to

 149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

3oo ,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

1+9,999,999

50,00o ,r00
and

over

t-3
7 1

/-2,
1,20

,23/
...,. 2 / 1

i/oe
ii-e.5-

...5--/7

6 76
ilic,/,t.i.-4-4/ /. 60 0

/, / o
.2 -,•-/6 f
/-e6,ii •

Ls-2,7.6r

___

P /-2, tr
7/ .0

/ y.5---
/ y i'

IA 7,5-
.; 0 7

7.Z3
,5-3 /

e f f ?
f3 ck

/ . 3,F 2
/ .33 I

.3./0/
3,076

0
/.2 3 i 7 7

/-5-...Z

/ ?-5-

35,S
3 g.5--
S-14--5-

6 f".7 I-o36
/ . /0 b
i.i----5-'4

_q..00

$300

. 
rs-

-2 f?
....

.0 6

.1.5-‘

g--z f

_

7 i i
. ,  _............ 

i. 6(7-5-

1 /,45- - .3,o/..6- •
..._ ... ........ .. ...... . . . . .

/71,A4 _5-8 o •319 6
61/6

g',.3r) -

*7,3

9 7
 _........ .....
i 0 y

............_ 
/ y•••- - ..q6 7. 387 ,_4-y6 . ,.9?)--1,1zet_.. 1, 7 / ,—.2e0

 ... 

26 RI-7,-
t WIfr

..z /If .;67. ,-/f /
.2 76

7,6_57
,6--7..e • g30. /. , f, I ,-,4) .573

S g0

0

,..2, 63' •
,37y

//-yy

9P-5-- - iii-/ is--,7 
-...... _

..1, 76 it---e /,J-9_2., -
 _ 

,2...2).5- ,.?, 63-
3 -2, I
4 7,5-

. . _ .... .... . ... ....   ...... .... ..._ ... ..

/,.4,.6— 4-2 7 k P' . „C7o • 1

.4 , / ..2, i,z..5-6 6 7 4 •
(/'

/6 o
Li,- 7 Y/ .

1

1

I

,
B-216b
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• •
BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

( In thousand's )

Cl.p.Ss of bank Year / 9:5  Stat e

Under
1C0 , 00C

100 ,000
to

149, 999

150 ,OCO
to

249,999

250 ,000
to

499 , 999

500 ,007
to

749,999

750 ,000
to

999,999

1 ,000 ,000
to

1,999,999

2 ,OCO ,000
to

4,999,999

5 , 000 ,000
to

9 999 999

10 ,Ocie , COO
to

49,999,999

50 ,000 ,C`GO
and
over

6 f o /45,--(A.:1_4,c.4,LA-et--

0

. _ - ,
_  _ _ ..._  _ .... ...

i
,3 7

 _ .._ ..... __ 
2)Lewei /,-3 .3*/

•
.,,, • ,,,,• _

3 73 -

. ................... ..... .......... .   ., ,,,..„,. ... ............_ ........_..._.  
f

."/-2, a •

. - - —
 ... ...._____ _ .......  ... 

-

.._.... .
7-5-
6.5-

/ -TO • o 7
/ f

.:, V" 0 .5;37
,5-o3

71- t714/.
05- ..3 i 0

B-216b
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BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCOa.DLIG TO DE
POSITS 

•

(In thousands)

•
ClOs of bank. Year o -p-erioellizb&e:/A_AeL6 

Sta-t e

Under
100,000

100,000
to

12,9,999

150,000
to

2490999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
-to

9991999

1,000,00C)
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
tc

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
and
over

i

,15-..5- '2'7i-t .

----

•

- 

_.._ .... .. .. 

/71.-4
A-7

-z 7,?, •

,,4-s-6,
6 s-.7-€ -
6.57,

W(24zia-61,(7"ex/ /. 4 ..5-7 •

4716 7

....... _ ... .... ,........._ 

/ 3 7 / 6 7 - ‘-/, o • , „ ,

0

.. 
S' 6 ,2, z 7 itii-,4_4_iai

 ....  

?6-

. - ... _  . .  
 4 

I
.....

71.L0-(1-14/ A S 6 7. 3'7i, •
I,

B-216b
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BANK SUSPE,NSIONS GROUPED AC CO..DING TO 
DEPOSITS 

In thousands

C s f bank Year or period  Stat e

Under
100 , 000

100 ,000
to

149,999

150 ,000
to

249,999

25C ,000
to

499,999

500 , 070
to

749,999

750 ,000
to

999 y 999

1 ,000 ,000
to

1,999,999

2 ,OCO. ,000
to

4,999,999

5,000 , 00C.)
to

9,999 999

10 ,000 , COO
to

491999 999

50 ,000 , CCO
qnd
over

.,2 2/ 6 6(re. • leLcoyeitAzir /. 6 fp 7,7/) el

2 o 6

•

..__  .
.ic. 7 - A.,(AA AI 17-// - 11, es. r ...2, -

_. __ .... ____._ 

.47-2 -Z . 8 ..5-6 / • 4 7 0,
/•6 3 b
/. 4‘ 6 6

• _ .. _ . - 7
... _ ._ ...... ____ 

Al 3 f 7 3.5- -
/

A ' / /- ...?, 7, 3. (0 -2 ?
..3. A-rr

0

 —  
1./ 7 / 6 -Z •

XV,: iieet-/-0)

_

P'

•

..  .... ......... ..._ ... _ ..  G S 2 . 644L6-- /, 0 .2, /'

. .....

1

B-216
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BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED AC COEDII:Ci TO D
EPOSITS 

In thousands

•
C10 s o f bank italzevLe  Year oi---pe-rioti  /13-3  Stat e 

Under
100 ,000

1 10C) , 000
to

149,999

150 ,OCO
to

249 ,9_99

25C ,000
to

499 , 999

500 ,000
to

749,999

750. ,000
to

9993999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2 ,000,000
to

4,999,999

5 , 000 ,000
to

9,999,999

10 ,000 I COO
to

49,999 ,W9

50 ,000 ,000
and
over

—

9 / .5--.5" 2 -2, 7 - 6 I •71 , $(9-k I e t A -61/1A-eu /, 9 7,6- -

1

1' y
A 5 7
.2 6.5-

0

,6 M-

. ..... ............ 

° ' /-3 6 / l..., 6 9'0 . - &hi / • ../ k 7
_ . ... . ....... .._. ....._ 

/ o ci / 9,5- ,41-7 •

g .11 / / g -2 .3.--i• • .2 7 7 . 6 /3 - 9-"4"- "1---/— ' / / 6 -€76. a ..5 - - g 9, 9-a o -
..... _. _ _ .

2,5
...2 o 6 - ,71- -.1 - 3-1.5-..a - ? 9 6

,
/, c ,4 - /

....3.o . 6 NS'

._3 7 7

0

I 6 -5-

.,71 6 / -

'7-2 8 •

..  _ -
_  

-Z 3,3 h. & ' ' /. 0 ..3,4--
/ 9 7 / •

7-,
L. /

/ ..z I /5 / ..? o o
.-Z ys-

• et,69-, ,
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BANK SUSPENSIONS GROUPED ACCODLIG TO DEPOSITS
 

(In

•

thousands)

ClOs of bank

•
Year o-r--pe-r-leel / 73,Q, Stat e

4

• •

Under
100,000

loo,000
to

149,999

15o ,oco
to

249,999

25c ,000
to

499,999

50o , °DC
to

749,999

75o ,000
to

999,999

1 ,000 ,000
to

1,99°,999
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BANK SUSnNSIONS GROUPED AC O0a.DING TO DEPOSITS 
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